31/12/2023, 09:18

CAIXA

:: Extrato Poupanca OBTV
Origem do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
11/12/2023
18/12/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024

Nr. Doc.

990891
990891
990210
990210

Historico

DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

GovConta Caixa

de: 01/12/2023

Valor (R$)
63.806,61D
3.600,00D
100,51C
728,81C

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=true

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3178600001

3178/006/00071184-1

até: 30/12/2023

Saldo (R$)
149.261,27C
145.661,27C
145.761,78C
146.490,59C
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